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1 |Ingemars Stalsans 04/11/24 17:50 3/3/3/3/5/3/|4
04/25/2418:30|3 3|4 |44 /3|3|(3|2,2|3/3/2/5/3/3/3|3]|-2]56
05/09/2418:30(3 (3|23 /4|3 /3|2|2 (4|24 2 4, 4,3 /3)|3| -4 54
05/23/2418:30|2 /33 |2|3 /4|52 3|2 2|22 ,2|3/3|3|3|-9 49 -20 |212
2 | Bruno Bekeris 04/11/24 17:50 3/3/3(2/4/4|3/3|3|/3/3|4,4,3|3]3 3 4 0 58
04/25/2418:30(3 |2 (3|3 /4|3 4|3|3|2/|4 3,334,333/ -2 56
05/09/2418:30|4 |3|3|2 |4 |/4|4|2|3 /4323|3233 |3]|-3]55
05/23/2418:30(4 |4 (3|2 4|3/ 4|3|2|2|3/3,2 34,3 ,3|3|-3 55 -8 224
3 Aleksandrs Cernovs 06/20/24 19:00 3/2/3(2/4/3 /4,32 4/3/3/2|3|2/|4)| 3 3 -5 53 | -5 | 53
3 | Kristians StalSans 05/23/24 18:30 3/4(3/3|/4,3/4/2 22 3|3|2|4|3)|3 3 2 -5 53 | -5 | 53
5 | Juris Cei¢s 04/25/24 18:30 3/4/3/2|4|4/4/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3|4/| 3 3 0 58
05/23/2418:30(3 (3|3 |3 /3|4 ,4|3|3|2|3|4,3/2 4,3 4|3]|-1 57 -1 | 115
6 | Marcis Ozolins 04/11/24 17:50 4,242/ 5(3|4|3/2|5 25/ 3/3|2|4 4 2 +1 | 59
05/23/2418:30|4 |3|3|4/3/3|5(3 |32 |34 ,2 4 3|/4|22| -1 |57 0 |116
6 | Rudolfs Davis Maklers 04/25/24 18:30 3/3/3/3(3,3/5/3/3/4/2|5|3|3|3|3 4 3 +1 | 59
05/23/2418:30|4 |3|2|2|4/3|3|(3|2 /2|45 3/3/3/3/3|3]|-3]|55 -2 114
8 | Niks Eihvalds 05/23/24 18:30 2/3/3/2|5/4/5/2 /3|2 3|5/|3|3|23 3 3 -2 56 | -2 | 56
9 | Toms Silde 05/09/24 18:30 3/4/2|5 5/4|4/3|2 22|32 3|34 3 3 -1 57 | -1 | 57
10 | Janis Melderis 04/11/24 17:50 2/3(3/2|5/7 4,234 ,3|4|4|3|3)4 3 3 +4 | 62
04/25/2418:30{6 (3|5 2 4|3 4|3|2(3|2,4,23/3|5|3|3|+2 60
05/09/2418:30 33|22 /3|4/4|2 /3|32 |3|3(3|3|4/3|2| -6 |52
05/23/2418:30(3 (3|33 /3|3 /5|(3|2|4|3|4,3/2 2,3 /3|3|-3 55 -3 | 229
10 | Reinis Stalsans 04/11/24 17:50 3/3/3|5(4|4/4/4/3/2/3|5 33|44/ 3 3 +5 | 63
04/25/2418:30(3 (3|33 /3|3 4|4 |4|2 |3 |32 42,433/ -2 56
05/09/2418:30|3 |3 (3|34 /4|4|3|2 /2|2 3/3|3|3/4/3|3)|-3]|55
05/23/2418:30(3 (3|22 4|3 /4|3(3|2|2 4/3|5 3|5)|5]2 0 58 0 (232
10 | Krisjanis Baltpurvins 04/25/24 18:30 2,/5/2|3|4/ 44222 2|3|3|3|2) 4 4 3 -4 54
05/09/2418:30 2 /3|4 |4 4|3 /3|4 /24 2|4 /3|6 4[3/3|4|+4 | 62
05/23/2418:30(3|5|2 (4 /54 4|2 |(3|4|2 3 |3/3/3/3|3|3]|+1 59 +2 (234
13 | Ridolfs Dubovs 04/25/24 18:30 3/3/3|3|3|3/6/3/4 /24,334,343 3 +2 | 60
05/23/2418:30(3 (3|22 4|5 /4|3|3|2 |34 34,3 /4|4|3]|+1 59 +3 [119
13 | Gatis Bondars 06/20/24 19:00 5 3|2|3|4/4/4/4/3|/22|5|3|4|3) 4 3 3 +3 | 61 | +3 | 61
15 | Arnis Mednis 04/11/24 17:50 3/3/4|/3/4,3 /54,24 ,3|4|3|3|3|5 3 4 +5 | 63 | +5 | 63
15 | Janis Ridolfs Strautmalis 07/04/24 19:00 4/2/3/2/4(3|4|3/2/2,2/3/4,3|3]|5 5 3 -1 57 | +5 | 121
17 | Dainis Augstkalns 06/20/24 19:00 3/4/3(2/3/4|4/4|4 /4 /3|3 /34|36 3 5 +7 | 65 | +7 | 65
18 | Gatis Miks Langs 04/11/24 17:50 3/4/5/2(4/5/3 /4,422 |4|3|3|4) 4 3 5 +6 | 64
05/09/2418:30|3 |3|3|3|4/3|4|4|3/2|3/4/3/3/3/3|3|3]| - |57
05/23/2418:30(3 (3|23 /3|3 /3|4|2|4|3/6 34,3 /4/4|3|+2 60 +7 |181
18 | Armands Grantins 06/20/24 19:00 3/4/3/3|4/7 5/3/3/2,3|5 3,434/ 3 4 +8 | 66 | +8 | 66
20 | Raimonds Bérze 07/04/24 19:00 4/3/4/3/4|3|5|2,2|5 3/3/3/3)|4|4 3 2 +2 | 60 | +9 | 125
20 | Martins Vérdins 04/11/24 17:50 3/3/3/3|4|(4/4/3/3/3|5 4/3/5 4,43 4 +7 | 65 | +7 | 65
22 | Edmunds Zandersons 04/11/24 17:50 3/3/4/2|5/ 5/4/3/24,2|4|3|3|23 4 3 +1 | 59
04/25/2418:30(3 |4 (3 (3 /4|3 6|4 (34|25 44,2 4|4|5]|+9 67
05/09/2418:30|2 |33 |3|(3/5(4|2 2|2 4|2 3 /3|(3/4/|4,2 -4 54 +6 | 180
22 | Daniels Eihvalds 05/23/24 18:30 3/3/4|3|4,7 4/3/24,4/6|2|4|25 4 4 +10 | 68 | +10 68
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1

Kristaps Kalnins
Heigo Erm

Artirs Melzobs

Toms Civés
Rinalds Osis
Ri¢ards Vinténs

Mikelis Trekse

Intars Kirsis

Emils Dzalbs

Olafs Zvinis
Kristaps Bérzins
Girts Beikmanis
Kristaps Zalupe
Eqils Rekis

Janis Kumsars

Janis Rekis

Renars Grabis

Janis Vavers

Davis Pulkstenis

Elvijs Rekis
Sandis Vitte
Mareks Melniks
Niks Egle
Edgars Kvitka
Eriks Gruzde

Marks Kreicbergs

Egils Lobuzovs

Karlis Kozulans

Edgars Cunskis

Deniss Salders

Janis Lakins

Emils Sumanis
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04/25/24 18:30
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Janis Rudolfs Strautmalis

11
12
13

14
14
14
14
18
18
18
18
18
23
23
23
23
27

28

28
30
30

30
30
34
34

34

37
37

37
40
41
42

42
44

44
46

Tomass Salders
Artis Kaulins
Niks Sirins
Anrijs Vents

Toms Prokopenko

Raimonds Ozolins
Raimonds Bérze
Dinars Sars
Tomass Melniks
Aigars Bérzins
Peteris Meirans
Martins Jékabsons
Toms Rismanis
Kristaps Kalnins
Girts Balodis
Artars Melzobs
Artars

Emils Viksna

Rihards Beikmanis

Intars Kirsis

Kaspars Dvinskis
Janis Kumsars

Egils Rekis

Kristaps Zalupe
Girts Beikmanis
Rolands Mikelsons

Andris Gabers

Janis Bisenieks

Janis Vavers

Renars Grabis

Girts Savejs
Einars Vétra
Anna Mezale

Didzis Malisevs

Martins Andersons

Gatis Kalnins

Aivis Berzins

Martins Raudzins

04/25/24 18:30
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Emils Zaurins

AHppein BonTk

Kristaps Berzins

Maris Polis

Sandis Vitte

Girmantas Kazlauskas

Elvijs Rekis

Rolands Upits
Lauris Lo¢melis

Mareks Melniks

Aivis Bite
Renars Hans
Zanda Priedite
Arturs Kraujins
Niks Egle
Olgerts Jegers

Toms Rozenbergs

Eduards Norvelis

Martins Biernis

Edgars Kvitka

Eriks Gruzde

Marks Kreicbergs
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+34 | 208


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2860908

m——nnannnlnnmmmmmmmmm--

69

70
71

72
73

74
75

76
77

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

v v vV oo tulwvu|jluvu A N N =

e e
N~ olu|s|lw

17
17
17
21
22
22
24
24
26

26

28

Kitija Voitkevica

Martins Rozenbergs

Egils Lobuzovs

Olga Stalsane

Klavs Villeruss

Ketija Kalnina

Beate Venta

Edgars Mednis

Maris Gravitis

Janis Rostoks
Ricards Laksa
Karlis Eglitis
Edvins Skudra
#Agris Trops
Ri¢ards Vinténs
Agris Rudzitis

Elmars Busujevs

Raimonds Stal$ans - Purvinskis

Andris Deksnis
Janis Kupcs
Mareks Dambitis
Martins Muriss
Arnis Girgensons
Renars S¢eglovs
Rihards Podans

Steinars Hofmanis

Janis Augstkalns
Davis Pulkstenis
Renars Liepin$
Rudolfs Buss
Toms Cekulis
Sentis Salders
Aivis Bérzins
Girts Emils Abele

Emils Zaurins

Edgars Jansons

Reinis Dumpis

05/09/2418:30| 3 | 3 |3

06/20/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
04/11/24 17:50
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
06/20/24 19:00
06/20/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
06/20/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
06/20/24 19:00
06/20/24 19:00
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07/04/2419:00| 3 | 3 |5

05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/23/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/09/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/09/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
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72

+35
+7
+42
+12
+10

+40
+7
+11
+55
+13
+18
+67
+15
+14

+8
+8
+11
+12
+16
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+17
+18
+19
+12
+20
+20
+9
+20
+21
+22
+22
+15
+23
+9
+16
+10
+24
+25

209
65
332
70
68

272
65
69

345
71
76

357
73
72

66
66
69
70
74
70
71
72
72
72
72
73
75
76
77
70
136
78
67
78
79
80
80
73
81
67
132
68
140
83

+12

+50

+65

+70

+6

+8

+8
+11
+12
+16
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+17
+18
+19

+20
+9
+20
+21
+22
+22
+15
+23

+25

340

355

302

64
66
66
69
70
74
70
71
72
72
72
72
73
75
76
77

78
67
78
79
80
80
73
81

83
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29

30

30
30

33

33

35

35

35

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Kristaps Pilskalns

Edgars Briedis

Gusts Vérdins

Alans Nikitins
Rolands Upits
Lauris Lo¢melis
Aivis Bite

Arturs Kraujins
Renars Hans

Niks Egle

Olgerts Jegers
Toms Rozenbergs

Artis Viblo

Edgars Kvitka

Davis Viksne

Martins Rozenbergs

Klavs Villeruss

Dominiks Kreicbergs

Arnis Razuvanovs

Edgars Mednis

Edgars Grinbergs

Maris Gravitis

Kristers Klavs Zutis

05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/09/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/11/24 17:50
05/09/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
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+10

+16
+16

+21

+10
+20

+18
+13

+21
+18

+20
+16
+15

+17
+17
+21

68
3

+16
+26
+15
+27
+27
+14
+27
+14
+22
+17
+13
+19
+8
+11
+10

+20
+9
+19
+20
+35
+12
+13
+32
+15

+43
+12

+44
+28
+49
+25

+55
+24

+55
+23

+62
+20

+71
+18

+73

142
73
143
85
72
143
72
138
75
71
77
66
69
68

194
67
135
78
151
70
71
148
73

275
70

218
86
165
83

229
82

229
81

236
78

303
76

305

+27

+17
+13
+19
+21
+11

+12

85

75
71
77
137
69

70


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2860908

[No|
o
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11
12

13
14

15

16

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

o V|l olo vulsrTW R R

=
[

11
11

SIEVIETES

Laura Purgaile

Anna Mezale

Kate Meldere

Kristine Baklane-Bérzina
Samanta Tina Grinfelde
Zanda Priedite

Evelina Me|nika

Inga Jaunite

Kitija Voitkevica

Maija Knekse

Olga Stalsane

Ketija Kalnina

Beate Venta

Beatrise Ozola

Iveta Belkova

Linda Smilga

Aleksandrs Bumanis
Haralds Udris

Jekabs Rozenbergs
Davis Vilisters
Kristians Maisaks
Ri¢ards Lauga

Janis Rajeckis
Kristofers Konovalovs
Elina Greine

Markuss Balodis

Artis Jansons

Armands Robitis

Gunars Kvitka

05/23/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/11/24 17:50
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/11/24 17:50
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04/25/24 18:30

3

5

05/09/2418:30| 3 | 6
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+11
+14
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4
+17
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+11

75
77
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+16
+12

+32

+15

+31
+23
+9

+43
+15

+52
+11

+38
+30

+84
+42
+62
+20

+56

+9
+10
+16
+17
+19
+19
+22
+23
+23
+13
+24
+24
+24

206
82
73

205
81
67

275
73

284
69

212
88

258

100

178
78

230

67
68
74
75
77
77
80
81
81
71
140
82
82

+15
+10
+21
+23
+28
+16

+24

+23

+9

+9
+10
+16
+17
+19
+19
+22
+23
+23

+24
+24

73
68
79
81
86
74

82
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67
67
68
74
75
77
77
80
81
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15
16
17
18
18
20
20
20
20
24
25
26
26
28
29
29

31

31

33

34

1
2
3
3
5
5
5
8
9
9
9

12
13
13

15
16
17

18

19

Salvis Jurgéns
Marcis Steinbergs
Nora Evija Bérzina
Olivija Jarohovica
Emilija Jansone
Janis Abelite

Ivo Jursons
Madara Kramina
Martins Biernis
Patriks Jarohovics
elmars kerpe
Elvis Bohans
Valts Lo¢melis
Marta Vitte
Roberts Graudins
Roberts Pavlovskis

Arnolds Bahmanis

Sanija Abeltina

Lauris Bahmanis

Bruno Merzejevskis

lize Krone

Ingemars StalSans
Juris Ceits

Marcis Ozoling
Rudolfs Davis Maklers
Reinis Stalans

Janis Melderis

Reinis Hugo Kalnins
Radolfs Dubovs
Radolfs Sadrins

Karlis Mikelsons
Kristens Tomass Ozolins
Toms Prieditis

Markuss Dimza

Gatis Miks Langs
Martins Vérdins
Edmunds Zandersons

Artlrs Melzobs

Emils Dzalbs

07/04/24 19:00
04/25/24 18:30
07/04/24 19:00
06/20/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
06/20/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
05/23/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
06/20/24 19:00
06/20/24 19:00
04/11/24 17:50
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/09/24 18:30
05/23/24 18:30
04/25/24 18:30
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06/20/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
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20 | Janis Kumsars

21 | Janis Rekis

22 | Elvijs Rekis

23 | Niks Egle
24 | Eduards Norvelis
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Juris Sandis Jégers
Evita Bligzna
niksons

Karlis Veinbergs

Roberts Vizins
Artiirs Breidaks

N N N RIWN =

Karlis Kaulin

=
o

Signe Reikmane

[uy
[

Emils Zaurins

=
N

Ivo Jursons

[y
w

Inga Jaunite

=
w

Elvis Bohans

[y
w

Davis Viksne

=
o

Maija Knekse

=
~

18 | Dominiks Kreicbergs

19 | Arnis Razuvanovs

20 | Edgars Grinbergs

21 | lveta Belkova

22 | Linda Smilga

23 | Kristers Klavs Zutis

Francis Frederiks Rasmanis

Markuss Martinsons

Bruno Merzejevskis

06/20/24 19:00
06/20/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
06/20/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
07/04/24 19:00
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07/04/24 19:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ][4 |5 167 8 9 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |16 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

36(39|35|34|45/48|49|3.7/31|34/32|43|34,37|34/45|3.9|3.6|68.8
10 | 16 | 8 4 7 11417 13| 1 3 2 18| 5 12| 6 9 15|11 | 10.8
1 1 2 0%
1 1 0%
34 | 15 |29 | 68 |45 | 55 | 22 | 27 |75 14159 | 8 |44 |25 |41 68 6 | 25 787 |10%
208 (163220192 | 186|132 149|167 | 263 | 52 |229| 84 | 237|156 |217 178|148 |205|3186 |42%
112 1142|119 | 88 |126| 125|158 |137| 62 | 166 107 | 175|102 158|124 | 117|175 |122|2315|31%
40 70 35 57 44 64 |61 67 13 34 19 103 23 64 32 | 36 | 67 | 54 883 | 12%
16 24 14 11 16 28 18 16 5 20 4 39 9 12 3 15 20 11 281 4%
9 5 2 3 2 14 11 5 6 1 10 4 3 2 5 3 2 87 | 1%
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